“as is” condition, subject to all covenants, easements, restrictions and reservations 
of record and any matters that might be revealed by a current, complete and 
accurate survey and inspection of the Property. 

2. PURCHASE PRICE.  The purchase price for the Property shall be Three 
Million Four Hundred Seventy Eight Thousand and no/100s Dollars 
($3,478,000.00) (the “Purchase Price”).  At closing the Purchase Price shall be 
paid by delivery of funds to the Title Company by wire transfer of funds from the 
City of Brighton, Adams County, and Great Outdoors Colorado Trust Fund.  

3. CLOSING DATE; TITLE COMPANY.